Treningslgp 23.05.18
Postplukk

Arr: Johan Ragnar og Marian Eggen

Svein Per Thoresen

Ellen Merethe S. Skarpsno
Vilde Skaret Haug m/far
Hanne Toustrup Hoel

Mia Vangen Moheim m/ mor
Maria Skovro Enget m/mor
Helen Margrethe Schjelderup
Kristoffer Os Mantrgen
Kristian Hoel

Martin Enget

Anders M. Enget

26.26
16.51
36.01
41.34
1.05.26
1.05.43
28.32
04.03
09.06
1.01.06
1.01.06

Treningsigp 30.05.18:¢;
Postplukk

Arr: Johan Ragnar og Marian Eggen

Sigve Skarpsno Strgmmen
Hanne Toulstrup Hoel
Kristian T. Hoel

Katrine Stremmen

Vilde Skaret Haug m/far
Ola Randmael Kristiansen
Sondre B. Skogli

Bente Randmael

Aina Bjgrshol og Julie B Skogli
Martin Enget m/bestefar
Anne Grethe S. Thoresen
Svein Per

Mia Vangen Moheim
Maria S. Bjgrsagard

Nina Skovro Enget

Ola L. Tronsmoen

Mari L. Tronsmoen

Anne Thea Tronsmoen
Helen Schjelderup

Defekt brikke
27.46
29.33
22.25
27.00
35.15
34.10
40.19
41.09
41.56
21.00
18.13
35.21
35.11
35.00
38.03
38.31
38.03
23.59

Y ssstakere

A delt ehenc

21.06.2018



